LUNES 2.0 A
195
* F1
F
1
A
A
F1

KIT 4 WHEELS FOR RELEASE DOOR
LUNES 2.0 A-2A
OPTIONAL
195 cm 4 mm 3 cm
CORNER ENTRY SHOWER ENCLOSURE, 2 SLIDING DOORS + 2 FIXED PANELS
TO COMPLETE A CORNER ENTRY, ORDER 2 SIDES
CORNER ENTRY
Code ProfileGlass =++ Final product CodeConstruction
of the Code:
Dimensions Code Glass Profile type
Size
Actual
dimensions Access 1 2 11 78 A B K J
A F1 * Clear Aqua Niva Lunes 2.0 print. White Silver Chrome Matt Silver
 STANDARD
70 66 ↔ 69 33 36 LUNA66L- ●
76 72 ↔ 75 36 40 LUNA72L- ●
80 75 ↔ 78 37,5 42 LUNA75L- ●
80 78 ↔ 81 39 44 LUNA78L- ●
90 87 ↔ 90 43,5 50 LUNA87L- ●
100 96 ↔ 99 48 57 LUNA96L- ●
 OTHER SIZES
✧ 69 ↔ 72 34,5 38 LUNA69L-
✧ 81 ↔ 84 40,5 46 LUNA81L-
✧ 84 ↔ 87 42 48 LUNA84L-
✧ 90 ↔ 93 45 53 LUNA90L-
✧ 93 ↔ 96 46,5 55 LUNA93L-
✧ 99 ↔ 102 49,5 59 LUNA99L-
✧ 108 ↔ 111 54 65 LUNA108L-
✧ 111 ↔ 114 55,5 67 LUNA111L-
✧ 114 ↔ 117 57 69 LUNA114L-
✧ 117 ↔ 120 58,5 71 LUNA117L-
 H 160 ↕ 200 L 63 ↔ 116 SPECIAL LUNALSP ✧
● IN STOCK UK
(Other products) please check availability
016 017